
1. Summary
Meeting title PRE-BID CONFERENCE FOR RFQ 388937 ROOFING REPLACEMENT AND ROOFTOP STRUCTURE RENOVATION AT Saint Mary's Park (LLC I)
Attended 10
Start time 3/22/23, 9:46:38 AM
End time 3/22/23, 10:21:31 AM
Meeting duration 34m 53s
Average attendance time 24m 41s

2. Participants
Name First join Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Streets, Fabio 3/22/23, 9:46:40 AM Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Dokubo, Kinta 3/22/23, 9:48:58 AM Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Contreras, Francisco 3/22/23, 9:56:10 AM Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Gencarelli, Christina 3/22/23, 9:57:01 AM Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Zulkasheva, Albina 3/22/23, 9:57:54 AM Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Adames, Cecelia 3/22/23, 9:58:37 AM Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Naci, Marius 3/22/23, 9:58:44 AM Marius.Naci@nycha.nyc.gov Marius.Naci@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
George Pipergias (Roma Scaffolding) 3/22/23, 9:59:11 AM gpipergias@romascaffolding.com gpipergias@romascaffolding.com Attendee
Kryethi, Ilir 3/22/23, 9:59:49 AM ILIR.Kryethi@nycha.nyc.gov ILIR.Kryethi@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Rafael Sosa, Sosa Group, LLC 3/22/23, 10:03:07 AM sosa124@gmail.com 16468618063 Attendee

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join time Email Role
Streets, Fabio 3/22/23, 9:46:40 AM Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Dokubo, Kinta 3/22/23, 9:48:58 AM Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Contreras, Francisco 3/22/23, 9:56:10 AM Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Gencarelli, Christina 3/22/23, 9:57:01 AM Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Zulkasheva, Albina 3/22/23, 9:57:54 AM Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Adames, Cecelia 3/22/23, 9:58:37 AM Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Naci, Marius 3/22/23, 9:58:44 AM Marius.Naci@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
George Pipergias 3/22/23, 9:59:11 AM gpipergias@romascaffolding.com Attendee
Kryethi, Ilir 3/22/23, 9:59:49 AM ILIR.Kryethi@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Rafael Sosa, Sosa Group, LLC 3/22/23, 10:03:07 AM sosa124@gmail.com Attendee


